
the bakehouse takeaways
thursday
L U N C H  O R D E r

SUSHI

curries
Chicken

Vegetarian

Teriyaki Chicken

Salmon

Vegetable

4 P

$ 5

$ 6

$ 5

8 P

$ 10

$  12

$ 10

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Pineapple

Ham & Tomato

Cheese & Tomato

$ 4

$ 4

$ 4

$ 4

SM

$ 9

$ 9

LG

$ 12

$  12

toasted sandwiches

burgers
Chicken Burger $ 8

To order, simply email your order to: bakehouseowaka@gmail.com
Payments made to The BakeHouse bank account: 03-1733-0105592-000. 
Order and payment need to be received by 4pm Wednesday for delivery to school
at Thursday lunchtime.

NAME:                                                                                                   

TOTAL $           

mailto:bakehouseowaka@gmail.com

